
  

College of San Mateo 
Safety Committee Meeting 

Agenda 
Thursday, April 27, 2023 

2:00 PM – 3:30 PM 
ZOOM Meeting link:  
https://smccd.zoom.us/j/82805419234?pwd=SFJsdFBoWm5qUmdSemJ2VUVPOXJWZz09 
 
Meeting ID: 828 0541 9234 
Passcode: 394614 

Item 
# 

Item Lead (s) Attachments Time Action 

1.   Review and Approve Agenda 
 

Anthony Djedi None 2 Min. Action 

2.   Public Comment on Non-Agenda Items 
 

Committee 
Members & 

Guests 

None 5 Min. Share 

3.   Reports and Updates: 
• Facilities Update 
• Public Safety Update 
• Health and Wellness Update 

 
 

 
Robert Gutierrez 

Brian Tupper 
Dr. Jennifer Yang 

 
None 

 
15 Min. 

 
Information 

4.  Castilleja School Update Anthony Djedi None   8 Min. Information 

5. Preliminary Agenda Items for May 25, 2023 
Meeting 

All None 5 Min. Share 

6. Round Table:  Open for health and safety campus       
related questions, comments and/or concerns 

All None 5 Min. Share 

7.    Adjourn Anthony Djedi None 1 Min. Action 

 
The Campus Safety Committee meeting schedule for FY 2022-23 is as follows: 

2022 2023 
Thursday, July 28 Thursday, January 26 
Thursday, August 25 Thursday, February 23 
Thursday, September 22 Thursday, March 23 
Thursday, October 27 Thursday, April 27 
Thursday, November 17* Thursday, May 25 
Thursday, December 15* Thursday, June 22 

*Moved to the 3rd Thursday due to a holiday. 
CSM Safety Committee Website:  https://collegeofsanmateo.edu/emergency/safetycommittee.asp 

https://smccd.zoom.us/j/82805419234?pwd=SFJsdFBoWm5qUmdSemJ2VUVPOXJWZz09
https://collegeofsanmateo.edu/emergency/safetycommittee.asp

